
Sunday, March 24aa
6. 0 a.m. National Programme (see panel)11. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St.Paul’s Church, DevonportPreacher: Very Rev. J. W. McKenzieOrganist: A. Kemp12. B p.m. National Programme (see panel) |6. 0 Children’s Sunday Service (Studio
5.30 English Dances5.45 Joseph Szigeti (violin)6. 0 News in Maori

|6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsree}
a»: ®8
’
BAPTIST SERVICE: Auckland Taber-

Preacher: Rev. John PritchardOrganist: Miss Jean Jaggers8.5 Paris Opera Orchestra conducted
by Georges Sebastian
Music by. Meverbeer8.30 Giuseppe Valdengo (baritone)8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News9.15 Serenade: Presented by Felecia
Melahy (contralto) and Peter Sheehan(tenor)
La Serenata Tosti
Standchen Brahms
Go Not, Happy Day BridgeSerenata ToseilliTLoughts PhillipsBird Songs at Eventide Coates

(Studio9.30 The Voyage of Sheila i: On toIndia, a further talk by Major AdrianHayter (NZBS) ¥

9.45 Play: Many eat by Ronald Parr(NZ BS)10.30 Royal Philharmonic Orchestra11. 0 London News
11.20 Close down

NC soQUCKLAND
6.30 p.m. Early Evening ConcertPortsmouth Point Overture WaltonOboe Quartet in F, K.370 MozartBlest Pair of Sirens ParryPiano Concerto No. 1 in G Minor, Op.on25 ; Mendelssohn7.30 RICARDO ODNOPOSOFF (violinist)

(Por details see 38YC)
8. 5 The Arts Review, prepared byDonald MacGregor (NZBS)
8.30 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestraconducted by Ernest Ansermet
Symphony Suite; Scheherazade,.Op.5 Rimsky-Korsakov9.15 Irmgard Seefried (soprano)9.31 Wanda Landowska (harpsichord)Sonatas by Domenico Scarlatti9.49 The Halle Orchestra conducted byLeslie Heward
Symphony in G Minor Moeran10.34 Eugene Conley (tenor)Arias— Operas by Bellini and Doni-zett

10.49 Kathleen Long (piano)
Impromptu No. 2 in F Minor, Op. 31Nocturne No. 6 in D Flat, Op. €3

Faure11.0 Close down

ND ..AUCKLANR,,0 ke.
10. Oa.m. Sacred Selections
10.20 Gabor Radics’ Tzigane Orchestra10.40 Robert Wilson (tenor)11. 2 Dick Leibert (organ)11.20 Les Baxter’s Chorus and Orchestra11.40 Burl ives Sings Ballads and Folk
1
1

Songs2.0 Midday Melody
Op.m. Sunday Matinee
2.30 Honouring Age Function(Relayed from the Auckland Town Hall)
* Grand Opera RequestsLeroy Anderson’s Orchestra
4.30 The Encore Programme6. 0 Ralph Marterie (trumpet) and TheHarmonicats
5.30 Frank Cordell’s Orchestra with TheTanner Sisters6.0 The Auckland Hit Parade (Repeti-tion of Thursday’s broadcast from 1YD)-30 New_ York, New York-Exterptsfrom the Suite by Harry Geller#0 The Family Hour :

8. 0 A Tribute to George Gershwi8.30 Eb and Zeb
8.40 Ken Griffin (ofgan)9. 0 Colin Martin (saxophone) with theCrombie Murdoch Trio (NZBS) 49.15 Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra8.30 Old Time Rallroom
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN woFIANGARET0 ke.
8. 0 am. Breakfast Session9..4 Repeat Performance
9.30 Brass Band Music10. O Sports Digest
10.146 Sunday Morning Concert

10.47 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)11. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. For Younger Northland: The
Story of Alice in Wonderland; The Do-
ings of Dilly Duckling6.18 Frank Chacksfleld’s Orchestra
6.35 Eugene Conley (tenor)T 9 The London Philharmonic Orchestra
sallet Music: The Blue Danube Strauss
7.30 Background to Western Samoa(NZBS)
8. 0 Favourites from Opera
8.30 The Golden Butterfly (BBC) (lastbroadcast) ;

9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.4 Benno Moiseiwitsch (piano) and thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Concerto No. 1 in B Flat Minor, Op. 23

Tohaikovski
9.40 Devotional Service (Anglican)10. 0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ROTORUA, m.7.0 am. London News, DominionWeather Forecast, and Early Morning
Programme
8. 0 London News and Early irc as
Programme z

8.45 Newsletter from Britain9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 Mario del Monaco (tenor)
9.30 Hymns and Their Stories |

10. 0 Highlights from the EdinburghTattoo (BBC)
10.30 Sunday Serenade
11. 0 Mid Morning Melodies2.0 Music for Everyman
2.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
0 Dinner Music
‘30 Britain Sings (BBC)
1.45 The Broad Highway (NZBS)
2.15 Musical Comedy Stage
2.40 Short Story: Fantasy Impromptu,
by A. E. Batistich3.0 #£zLife withthe Lyons (BBC)
3.30 Modern Melodies

ate

0 They’re Human After All.30 Music of Sicily
.45 Oscar Natzka
‘oe
Book Shop (NZBS)Classical Cornertoi eae Serieuses Mendelssohn

5.45 Song and NY of the Maori(NZBS)
6. G News in Maori
6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel
7. 0 METHODIST SERVICE in saort(Studio)
cS. 0 Josef Kumeroa (piano)
Rhapsody in G Minor
Intermezzi in E Flat and B Flat Minor,|
Op. 117 Brahms

8.15 Halls of Ivys (VOA)
)2.45 Sunday Evening Talk, Dominion|Weather Forecast and News

9.15 Charles
beet 3"
(American baritone)

(NZBs)
9.30 Cranford-6 (BBC)
10. O Slavonic Dances

_

Dvorak
10.30 Close down

y
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. 526 m.

5. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. O National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 BAPTIST SERVICE: Puriri Church
Lower Hutt
Preacher: Rev. A. Lloyd Crawford
Organist: Mrs P. FullerChoirmaster: M. H. Grigg
ae p.m. National Programme (see panel)Children’s Song Service: Conducted
by Rev. Father B. E. Tottman of the
Roman Catholie Chureh
5.30 Radio Digest
6. 0 News in Maori
6.265 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel
» MX ANGLICAN SERVICE: St, Peter’sChurch ;Preacher: Rev. 0. Williams
Organist and Choirmaster: Laurence
Scott

8.5 The Twilight Serenaders: A pro-
gramme of light orchestral music pre-sented by Adrian de Reuter (NZBS)8.30 Reniamino Gigli (tenor)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News
9.15 Elizabethan Songs and Madrigals
presented by the English Singers with
Joseph Miller (baritone) (Studio) _

9.35 Suite: The Three Elizabeths9.55 Burl Ives sings Australian Folk
Songs
10.15 A Straués Concert
10.45 Reverie
11. 0 London News
11.20 Close down

210 SELLINGTOM:
5. 0 p.m. Sunday Concert
Academic Festival Overture, Op. &0

Brahms
Symphony No. 104 (ieee).es faPiano Concerto No. 4 in G,O
Dream Pantomime (Hansel and Gretel)

Humperdinck6.15 Short Story: Hearts and Flowers,
by Conal O’Connor (NZBS) (Repetitionof last Tuesday’s

ay rine from 2YA)6.30 Colin Horsley (pian
Etudes in C and E Minor, Op. 10

Chopin
My Joys Chopin-Liszt
Gnomenreigen
Etude de Concert No. 3 in D Piat
Major ;

La Campanella Liszt
6.52 John Cameron (baritone)Bredon Hill
Oh, Fair Enough are Sky and PlainWhen the Lad for Longing Sighs .¥
On the Idle Hill of Summer
With Rue My Heart is LadenButterworth7.7 The Stockholm Radio Orchestra
conducted by Stan FrykbergPastoral Suite for String Orchestra "da
7.30 RICARDO ODNOPOSOFF

(¥or details see 3YC)
8. 0 The Robert Wagner Chorale
German Folk Songs arr. Brahms
Liebeslieder Waltzes, Op. 52 Brahms8.30 BBC World Theatre: The Letter of
the Law, translated by Peter Watts fromDenis Marion’s French comedy, ~The
Judge of Malta
Masonic Music by Mozar

Soloists, the. Vienna ‘chotr and
Vienna Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Bernhard PaumgartnerSoul of the Universe, K.429
Mason’s Joy, K.471
A Little Freemason’s Cantata, K.628
Masonic Funeral MusSic, K.47711. 0 Close down

QD,WELLINGTON,
7. Op.m. Band Parade ’

7.30 Glenda8. 0 Baffles
8.15 Kostelanetz Conducts
* Dad and Dave
8.45 The Voices of Walter Schumann9. 0 Orchestral Favourites
9.30 Jennie Tourel (soprano).45 Music by Vincent Youmans withRobert Farnon’s Orchestra
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

2X6 1010 kGISBORNE, |.Oam. Breakfast Session. oO Dominion Weather Forecast:9%. 3 Bands on Parade
9.30 Hymns for All
9.43 BBC Orchestra
pyivie Ballet Music Delibes10.O Hospital and Old Folks’ Requests10.45 Song andEnzbs) the Maori»11. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. For Children: Wind in the

(BB
6.30 Witha ne in My Heart7. 0 Sunday Evening ConcertLondon Symphony Orchestra
Cortege des Nobles
Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Scheherezade Suite

Soe oeky bax7.45 Take It From ys (A repetition ofa rst ’s broadcast) BC8.15 Short Story: The Piece,by Irene McKay ‘\ZBS
0 The London Phiharmonic Orchestra
Le Carnaval Romain Overture Berlioz
8.39 Lét’s Learn Maori (NZBS)Talk in Maori (NZBS)
. Oo Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Giuseppe Valdengo (baritone)9.20 Reverie
" Devotional Service (Brethren)10..0 Sunday Serenade
10.30 Close down

Main National Programme1YA 2YA 3YA 4YA 3YZ 4YZ
6. 0 a.m. London News and Break-
fast Session (YA Stations only)
7. 0. London News, Dominion Weather
Forecast, Breakfast Session
8.0 London News and Breakfast
Session
8.45 Newsletter from Britain (BBC)
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9.15 Hymn Session
9.30 3YZ See Local Programme
The Press in Profile: The story of
a N.Z. Daily Newspaper, by Charles
Joye (NZBS)
10.30 Music from Ballet: Paris Con-
servatoire Orchestra conducted by
Roger Desormiere
Les Sylphides Chopin
11.0 YA Stations See Local Pro-
grammes
Trumpets in the Dawn
11.30 Only My Song, featuring An-
thony Strange and Henri Portney
12. 0 Lunch Music, with at 12.30
the Dominion Weather Forecast
41.0 p.m. Cavaleade of Music: Sid-
ney Torch’s Orchestra with the
Luton Girls’ Choir
1.30 Earthquakes and Science, the
second talk in the series by G. A.
Eiby (NZBS) :
1.45 Britain Sings: The Pontardu-
lais Choral Society, conductor T.
Haydn Thomas (BBC)

2. 0 Czeeh Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Rafael Kubelik
Overture: Amid Nature, Op. 91

Dvorak
London Philharmonic Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult .
A London Symphony

Vaughan Williams
3. 0 The London Story: A sound
portrait of London through the ages,
narrated by Donald Wolfit and writ-
ten by C. Gordon Glover
3.42 Jesse Crawford (organ)
In a Monastery Garden Ketelbey
The Lest Chord Sullivan
Bells of St. Mary’s Adams
The Rosary Nevin
The Holy City Adams
Evening Prayer (from Hansel and|
Gretel) Humperdinck

4.0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
4.30 Mary Pratt (contralto) and
Maurice Till (piano)
Songs: Moorings Sanderson
Fragile Things
Montague Phillips

Dance to Your Daddy
Dunhill

Piano: Clair de Lune Debussy
. Song: Song in Exile Parke
Piano: The Little White Donkey

Ibert
Alt-Wien Godowsky

Songs: Two Ulster Fragments
Hughes

The Reason del Riego
(Studio, Dunedin)


